COMMUNITY SERVICE AGENCIES

Agency
Boys & Girls Club*

Girls Inc.

Central Services

Morristown Hamblen Library
Goodwill Industries

Young Life

Ridin' High

Serenity House

Building Skills (Min. 36 Hours)
Burke Toney Stadium

Any Church

Any Government Agency
Any Non-Profit Agency

Any Charitable Organization
Any Nursing Home

Any School

Contact

John Seals
Jordan Burchell
Barbara Simmons

Sherry Ramsey

Scott McMinn
Naomi

Stephanie Hamill
Valerie Tucker

Ricky Whitt

*3 Hours every Tuesday at Boys & Girls Club

Phone #
423-586-2331
423-581-4430
423-586-9431
423-586-6410
423-587-9763
865-406-9588
423-585-0331
423-586-2584
423-748-7494
423-585-3785

Contact John Seals at Boys & Girls Club by Monday if participating



