## **COMMUNITY SERVICE AGENCIES**

<u>Agency</u>	<u>Contact</u>	Phone #
Boys & Girls Club*	John Seals	423-586-2331
Girls Inc.	Jordan Burchell	423-581-4430
Central Services	Barbara Simmons	423-586-9431
Morristown Hamblen Library	Sherry Ramsey	423-586-6410
Goodwill Industries		423-587-9763
Young Life	Scott McMinn	865-406-9588
Ridin' High	Naomi	423-585-0331
Serenity House	Stephanie Hamill	423-586-2584
Building Skills (Min. 36 Hours)	Valerie Tucker	423-748-7494
Burke Toney Stadium	Ricky Whitt	423-585-3785
Any Church		
Any Government Agency		
Any Non-Profit Agency		
Any Charitable Organization		
Any Nursing Home		
Any School		

<sup>\*3</sup> Hours every Tuesday at Boys & Girls Club

Contact John Seals at Boys & Girls Club by Monday if participating